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Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020

Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity 15 Dec 2020
ec
Q3515 Which of the following major expenses or financial setbacks, if any, did your household unexpectedly have in 2020? Please select all that apply. Tablel
Base: All Respondents

Gender Age Male Age Female Age Region

North- Mid-
Total Male Female 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ east South  west West

(A) (®) ©) ©) E F ©) H) (0] V] (K) L) (M) (N) ©) P) Q (R) ® m C) V)

Unweighted Base 2064 872 1192 692 385 315 309 363 304 158 121 117 172 388 227 194 192 191 393 845 401 425
Weighted Base 2064 1004 1060 607 343 335 343 436 302 170 166* 165* 200 304 173 169 178* 236 361 792 426 484
Any Financial Setback 1411 700 712 485 283 235 211 197 246 146 121 88 99 239 137 115 123 98 263 566 269 313
(Net) 68% 70% 67% FGBS% FGsﬁ% 73% Gﬁ% 45% le\%% KLSI\(/?% Jﬁ% 53% 50% P 73% P 7}%% GF%% SE% 42% 63% L711% 63% 65%
9 q q v v
Job loss 503 231 272 202 77 93 77 55 92 31 44 34 30 110 45 49 43 25 97 200 95 111
24%  23%  26% _ 33%  22%  28%  22%  13%  30%  18%  26%  21%  15%  36%  26%  29%  24%  11% = 27% = 25% = 22% = 23%
EGH H H H M m oQR R R R
Inability to keep up with 494 201 293 162 116 92 73 50 77 51 25 28 19 86 65 67 45 31 92 200 81 120
debt/Falling behind on 24%  20%  28%  27%  34%  27%  21%  12%  25%  30% 15  17%  10%  28% = 37/% _ 40%  25%  13%  26%  25%  19%  25%
bill payments B H dGH H H kM KLM R ngR  NQRK R u
Transportation issues 407 206 201 151 80 77 60 40 73 46 39 29 18 78 33 37 31 21 65 162 78 101
%e.g.,s:ggr repaié]s,, PaVi ng 20% 21% 19% 23% 23% 2&% lg% 9% 2’\21% 2'\%% Zr\élll% 18% 9% 23% 1}%% 2'%% 17% 9% 18% 20% 18% 21%
to replace avehicle, g m r
increased commuting
expenses)
Hou_Sig/g R 398 187 211 110 76 79 68 65 57 38 40 30 22 53 38 40 38 43 76 159 79 85
replaj rsmal ntfen\ﬁla(t:gr(e.g., 19% 19% 20% 18% 2&% Zﬁ% 20% 15% 19% 2’\%% 2’\21% 18% 11% 17% 22% 23% 21% 18% 21% 20% 18% 17%
replacing roof, m
heater, furnace)
Medical care for aninjury 321 149 172 94 65 58 52 52 44 36 29 22 18 50 29 29 29 34 57 131 63 69
or illness 16% 15% 16% 16% 13% 17% 15% 12% 14% 2'\1/I|.% 17% 13% 9% 17% 17% 17% 17% 14% 16% 17% 15% 14%
m
Elder careissues (e.g., 240 126 114 84 59 28 39 31 40 41 15 17 13 44 18 13 22 17 36 92 45 66
hedth complicati_gng 12% 13% 11% 14% 17% 8% 11% 7% 13% 24% 9% 10% 7% 14% 10% 8% 13% 7% 10% 12% 11% 14%
{]novmg to anurng - fH FH m  IKLMO pr
ome, Spouse quitting jo
to care??)r an gder
son)
Tax-related issues (e.g., 236 128 108 86 52 32 43 23 44 34 20 15 15 42 18 12 28 8 46 98 32 60
payi qgtoff previous 11% 13% 10% 1&% :fla% 10% ]ﬁ% 5% 15% LMZS% 12% 9% 8% lé% 1}%% 7% F%Ig% 3% 13% 12% 8% 12%
/€S _ TaXE ng m p u u u
ines/fees, increasing
withholding)
Loss of health insurance 235 114 121 91 46 38 37 23 45 30 18 14 8 46 16 20 23 15 38 112 33 52
coverage 11% 11% 11% 15% 13% 11% 11% 5% 15% 17% 11% 8% 4% 15% 9% 12% 13% 6% 11% 14% 8% 11%
H H H H M IMo m R r U
Child-related issues (e.g., 223 104 119 108 56 30 19 10 42 31 20 7 4 67 25 10 12 6 52 88 42 41
birth of achild, chil 11% 10% 11% 18% 16% 9% 5% 2% 14% 18% 12% 4% 2% 22% 15% 6% % 2% 14% 11% 10% 8%
care) FGH FGH H h LM LM M oPQRI PgR \%
Rel ocation/movin 200 107 93 86 49 24 32 10 44 28 12 15 9 42 20 12 18 1 31 85 33 51
expenses 9 10% 11% 9% 14% 14% 7% 9% 2% 15% 17% 7% 9% 4% 14% 12% 7% 10% 1% 9% 11% 8% 11%
FH FH H H kM kM r pR R R R
Legal expenses 173 98 75 67 44 34 17 11 37 28 17 8 9 31 16 18 9 2 46 58 24 44
= P 8% 10% 7% 11% 13% 10% 5% 3% 12% 16% 10% 5% 5% 10% 9% 10% 5% 1% 13% 7% 6% 9%
GH GH gH IM M r R R R r TU
Natural disaster (e.g., fire, 163 89 74 50 46 29 19 19 23 27 17 9 13 28 19 12 10 6 38 75 16 33
flood, tornado) 8% 9% 7% 8% 13% 9% 6% 4% % 16% 10% 5% 7% 9% 11% 7% 6% 2% 11% 9% 4% %
h" DGH h ILM R R r U U
Other 85 44 41 23 13 20 13 16 14 8 7 7 8 9 5 13 6 9 14 26 21 24
4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 6% 4% 4% 5% 5% 4% 5% 4% 3% 3% 7% 3% 4% 4% 3% 5% 5%
n

Proportions/Means: Columns Tegfed (5%, 10% Tisk Tevel) - BIC - DIEJFIGIH - TJI/KIOM - NJO/PIQ/R - /N - JJO - KIP - LIQ - M/R - S/T7/0v—
e

Overlap formulae used. * small bas:




Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity

Base: All Respondents

Q3515 Which of the following major expenses or financial setbacks, if any, did your household unexpectedly have in 2020? Please select all that apply.

Gender Age Male Age Female Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Male Female 18-34 3544 4554 55-64 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ east South  west West
(A) (8) © (®) (E) (F) (©) (H) ) (V] (K) (L) (M) (N) ©) P) Q R) (©) (M (C)] V)
Weighted Base 2064 1004 1060 607 343 335 343 436 302 170 166* 165* 200 304 173 169 178* 236 361 792 426 484
None 653 304 349 122 61 100 132 239 57 25 45 77 100 65 36 54 55 138 98 227 157 171
32% 30% 33% 20% 18% 30% 38% 55% 19% 14% 27% 47% 50% 22% 21% 32% 31% 58% 27% 29% 37% 35%
DE DEf EFG J JKQ 1IK NO no NOPQ ST st
Sigma 4330 2088 2243 1436 837 733 680 644 686 455 348 312 287 750 382 385 369 357 787 1714 801 1028
210%  208% 211%  237%  244%  219% 198% 148%  227%  267%  210% 188% 144%  247% 221%  228% 207% 151% @ 218% 216% 188%  212%
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% sk Ievel) - BIC - DIEIFIGIH - TI/KILIM - NJOTPTQIR - TN - J/O - KIP - L/Q - M/R - STT/OIV
Overlap formulae used. * small base
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15 Dec 2020
Tablel




Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Any Financial Setback
(Ney
Job loss

Inability to keep up with
debt/F: Imgtb ind on

bill payments

Transportation issues

e.g., car repairs, having
o replace avehicle,
increased commuting
expenses)

Housi E,g .
repairs/maintenance (e.g.,
replacing roof, water
heater, furnace)

Medical carefor an injury
or illness

Elder careissues (e.g.,
health complications,
Rome Spouse durtiing job
toCretorm daer D)
person)

Tax-related issues (e.g.,

paying off previous
jears’ taxes, paying
ines/fees, increasing

withholding)

Loss of health insurance
coverage

Child-related issues (e.g.,
birth of achild, chil

care)

Relocation/moving
expenses

Legal expenses

Natural disaster (e.g., fire,
flood, tornado)

Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity

Q3515 Which of the following major expenses or financial setbacks, if any, did your household unexpectedly have in 2020? Please select all that apply.
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15 Dec 2020
Table2

Parent of Child
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
L ess $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Collgge . Not i . (NotHiss (Not His-
Total $50K $74.9K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)
(A) () © ()] (E) (] ©) (H) 0] ) (K) L) (M) (N) ©) P) Q (R) ) (M [C))
2064 949 356 222 414 636 623 805 1120 944 794 1270 700 1364 1335 640 946 1118 199 241 1418
2064 630 340 265 703 663 700 701 1122 942 786 1278 676 1388 1417 558 973 1091 315 239 1227
1411 462 234 178 477 466 495 450 847 564 622 789 547 864 920 437 639 772 248 182 768
68% 73% 69% 67% 68% 70% 71% 64% 76% 60% 79% 62% 81% 62% 65% 78% 66% 71% 78% 76% 63%
e h H J L N [¢) q u u
503 178 84 66 150 179 188 137 294 209 205 299 166 337 302 187 198 306 115 69 260
24% 22% 25% 25% 21% 2&% 2&% 20% 26% 22% 26% 23% 25% 24% 21% 361% 20% 2Q8% 3L7J% 28% 21%
494 202 82 46 141 177 194 123 291 203 231 263 201 292 275 201 205 289 103 55 264
24% 32% 24% 17% 20% 27% 28% 18% 26% 22% 29% 21% 30% 21% 19% 36% 21% 26% 33% 23% 22%
CDE H H i L N ] Q ]
407 147 72 42 129 130 164 112 264 143 188 219 167 239 233 159 161 245 70 48 202
20% 53% 21% 16% 18% 20% 2&% 16% 231% 15% Zﬁ% 17% 2’\5‘% 17% 16% 28% 17% 25% 22% 20% 16%
e
398 137 73 41 131 130 139 129 219 179 158 240 157 241 293 98 199 199 64 43 220
19% 25% 22% 15% 19% 20% 20% 18% 20% 19% 20% 19% 23% 17% 21% 17% 20% 18% 20% 18% 18%
321 101 55 31 111 102 104 114 185 135 151 169 120 201 201 107 176 145 41 46 190
16% 16% 16% 12% 16% 15% 15% 16% 16% 14% 19% 13% 18% 14% 14% 19% 18% 13% 13% 19% 16%
240 67 40 20 97 68 85 88 144 96 118 122 102 138 173 55 114 126 23 32 129
12% 11% 12% 8% 13% 10% 12% 13% 13% 10% IE% 10% 13% 10% 12% 10% 12% 12% 7% 14% 11%
S
236 73 41 33 73 71 73 93 155 81 120 116 113 123 160 70 107 129 52 33 115
11% 12% 12% 13% 10% 11% 10% 13% 131% 9% IE% 9% 1&% 9% 11% 13% 11% 12% 18% 14% 9%
u
235 75 40 27 72 86 79 70 128 107 96 139 79 156 143 80 102 133 42 41 120
11% 12% 12% 10% 10% 13% 11% 10% 11% 11% 12% 11% 12% 11% 10% 161% 11% 12% 13% 1L7J% 10%
223 75 37 37 63 82 68 73 148 75 164 58 147 76 145 75 87 135 46 42 106
11% 12% 11% 14% 9% 12% 10% 10% 13% 8% 2&% 5% 2’\2‘% 5% 10% 14% 9% 12% 1LSJ% 1L81% 9%
q
200 79 30 20 58 59 89 53 116 85 96 104 87 114 111 76 78 123 33 32 107
10% 12% 9% 8% 8% 9% 13% 8% 10% 9% IE% 8% 1,\31% 8% 8% 161% 8% 11% 10% 13% 9%
e q u
173 52 18 20 72 56 46 71 123 49 96 76 88 84 116 49 73 100 28 26 94
8% 8% 5% % 10% 8% % 10% 1%% 5% IE% 6% 16% 6% 8% 9% 7% 9% 9% 11% 8%
c 9
163 45 22 22 66 44 48 71 108 55 93 70 90 73 117 45 89 75 24 26 90
8% % 6% 8% 9% 7% % 10f% 18% 6% 1E% 5% lﬁ% 5% 8% 8% 9% % 8% 11% %

Proportions/Means: Columns Teste %, 10% MiSK Ievel) - - “TI-KIC- B B B

Overlap formulae used.




Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity
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15 Dec 2020
Table2

Q3515 Which of the following major expenses or financial setbacks, if any, did your household unexpectedly have in 2020? Please select all that apply. le

Base: All Respondents

Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH

L ess $50K $75K
Than - - HSor Some  College
Total $50K $74.9K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes

*) ®) ©) ) O] F ©) H) (0] O (K)

Weighted Base 2064 630 340 265 703 663 700 701 1122 942 786

Other 85 30 9 4 38 29 23 34 44 41 30
4% g% 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 5% 4% 4% 4%

None 653 168 106 86 226 197 205 251 275 378 164
32% 27% 31% 33% 3%% 30% 29% f3GG% 24% 4(}% 21%

Sigma 4330 1428 706 496 1428 1409 1503 1419 2494 1836 1912
210% 227% 208% 187% 203% 212% 215% 202% 222% 195% 243%

Proportions/Means: CglumnsTese %, 10% MiSK Ievel) - - “TI-KIC- = = =

Overlap formulae used.

Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Black White
) Not . _ (NotHis= (Not His-
Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)
©) P) Q (R) ) (M [C))
1417 558 973 1091 315 239 1227
47 31 35 50 17 7 46
3% 5% 4% 5% 5% 3% 4%
o
497 121 333 319 68 57 459
35% 22% 34% 29% 22% 24% 37%
P r ST
2813 1354 1956 2374 727 560 2402
199% 243% 201% 218% 230% 234% 196%
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Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020

Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity 15 Dec 2020
ec
Q3525 How would you rate the current quality of your financial life...? Table3
Isit...?

Base: All Respondents

Gender Age Male Age Female Age Region

North- Mid-
Total Male Female 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ east South  west West

) (®) ©) ©) E F ©) H) (0] V] (K) L) (M) (N) (®) P Q (R) () m (V) 9]

Unweighted Base 2064 872 1192 692 385 315 309 363 304 158 121 117 172 388 227 194 192 191 393 845 401 425

Weighted Base 2064 1004 1060 607 343 335 343 436 302 170 166* 165* 200 304 173 169 178* 236 361 792 426 484

Worse than you expected 661 262 399 230 119 101 117 94 99 48 40 45 30 131 71 61 72 65 125 240 155 141

itto be 32% 26% 38% 38% 35% 30% 34% 22% 33% 28% 24% 27% 15% 43% 41% 36% 40% 27% 35% 30% 36% 29%

B fH H H H M M m M RI RJ k rl M \
About what you expected 1096 543 553 273 151 184 203 285 149 69 90 106 128 124 82 93 97 156 180 425 228 263
itto be 53% 54% 52% 45% 44% 55% 59% 65% 49% 40% 55% 64% 64% 41% 47% 55% 55% 66% 50% 54% 53% 54%
DE DE  DEF i 1J 1J N N~ NOpq

Better than what you 307 199 108 104 73 50 23 57 54 53 35 14 42 49 20 15 9 15 56 126 43 81

expected it to be 15% 20% 10% 17% 21% 15% % 13% 18% 31% 21% 9% 21% 16% 12% 9% 5% 6% 16% 16% 10% 17%
C G fGH G G 1" ILmO LP LR pOR q u U u

Sigma

2064 1004 1060 607 343 335 343 436 302 170 166 165 200 304 173 169 178 236 361 792 426 484
100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100% 100%  100%

roportions/Means: Columns | estet
Overlap formulae used. * small base




Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Worse than you expected
itto be

About what you expected
ittobe

Better than what you

expected it to be

Sigma
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. . _— 15 Dec 2020
Q3525 How would you rate the current quality of your financial life...? Table4
Isit...?
. . . Parent of Child . . .
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some  College . Not i . (NotHiss (Not His-
Total $50K $74.9K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)

®) ® © ®) € G) ©) ) [0) %) ) ) ™) N) © ® @ R) B M )

2064 949 356 222 414 636 623 805 1120 944 794 1270 700 1364 1335 640 946 1118 199 241 1418

2064 630 340 265 703 663 700 701 1122 942 786 1278 676 1388 1417 558 973 1091 315 239 1227

661 266 120 84 163 265 232 164 349 313 275 386 237 425 406 219 251 410 135 89 345
32% 42% 35% 32% 23% 40% 33% 23% 31% 33% 35% 30% 35% 31% 29% 39% 26% 38% 43% 37% 28%

cDE E e gH H I [¢) Q u u

1096 309 180 144 381 317 382 396 568 528 360 735 297 799 780 281 543 552 131 109 707

53% 49% 53% 54% 54% 48% 55f% S'Z% 51% 56% 46% 5}%% 44% 5’\%% 55% 50% 56% 51% 42% 46% g_?%
I r

307 56 40 37 159 82 85 140 206 101 151 156 143 164 231 59 178 129 49 41 175

15% 9% 12% 14% 23% 12% 12% 20% 18% 11% 19% 12% 21% 12% 16% 11% 18% 12% 15% 17% 14%
b BCD FG J L N P R

2064 630 340 265 703 663 700 701 1122 942 786 1278 676 1388 1417 558 973 1091 315 239 1227

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Teste %, 10% MiSK Ievel) - - “TI-KIC- B B B

Overlap formulae used.




Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020

Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity

Base: All Respondents

Unweighted Base
Weighted Base

Yes

No

Decline to answer

Sigma

Q3535 In your opinion, would you say you typically live paycheck to paycheck?

Gender Age Male Age Female Age Region
North- Mid-
Total Male Female 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ 18-34 3544 4554 5564 65+ east South  west West
(A) (8) © (®) (E) (F) (©) (H) ) (V] (K) (L) (M) (N) ©) P) Q R) (©) (M (C)] V)
2064 872 1192 692 385 315 309 363 304 158 121 117 172 388 227 194 192 191 393 845 401 425
2064 1004 1060 607 343 335 343 436 302 170 166* 165* 200 304 173 169 178* 236 361 792 426 484
1076 495 581 317 219 195 183 162 155 98 100 84 58 162 121 95 99 104 203 425 207 242
52% 49% 55% 52% 64% 58% 53% 37% 51% 58% 60% 51% 29% 53% 70% 56% 56% 44% 56% 54% 49% 50%
b H DGH H H M M M M NPQR]j r r M
842 451 392 230 100 125 145 242 121 62 65 80 123 109 38 60 65 119 139 310 193 200
41% 45% 37% 38% 29% 37% 42% 55% 40% 36% 39% 48% 61% 36% 22% 35% 37% 50% 39% 39% 45% 41%
C E e E DEFG (o] 1JKIr ] o O NOPQ
146 58 88 59 25 15 15 32 26 10 1 2 19 33 14 14 13 13 19 58 26 43
% 6% 8% 10% % 5% 4% % 9% 6% 1% 1% 10% 11% 8% 9% 8% 5% 5% % 6% 9%
b FG KL Kl KL K L
2064 1004 1060 607 343 335 343 436 302 170 166 165 200 304 173 169 178 236 361 792 426 484
100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5%, 10% risk level) - BIC - DIEFIG/H - TJIKILM - NJO/PIQ/R - IN - JJO - K/P - LIQ - M/R - S/T7OV—
Overlap formulae used. * small base
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Table5




Fielding Period: December 10 - 14, 2020
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity

Base: All Respondents

Q3535 In your opinion, would you say you typically live paycheck to paycheck?

15 Dec 2020
Table6

Parent of Child
Household Income Education Employed Childrenin HH Under 18 Home Owner ship Marital Status Race/Ethnicity
Less $50K $75K Black White
Than - - HSor Some Colltage . Not i . (NotHiss (Not His-
Total $50K $74.9K  $99.9K  $100K+ less College  Grad+ Yes No Yes No Yes No  Homeowner Renter Married married Hispanic — panic) panic)
(A) () © ()] (E) (] ©) (H) 0] V] (K) L) (M) (N) ©) P) Q (R) ) (M [C))
Unweighted Base 2064 949 356 222 414 636 623 805 1120 944 794 1270 700 1364 1335 640 946 1118 199 241 1418
Weighted Base 2064 630 340 265 703 663 700 701 1122 942 786 1278 676 1388 1417 558 973 1091 315 239 1227
Yes 1076 431 200 131 278 398 367 311 642 434 464 612 412 664 648 386 482 594 215 132 607
52% 68% 59% 50% 40% 60% 52% 44% 57% 46% 59% 48% 61% 48% 46% 69% 50% 54% 68% 55% 49%
CDE dE e GH H J L N o TU
No 842 157 118 120 398 194 285 363 435 407 262 580 227 615 688 134 443 399 79 91 549
41% 25% 35% 45% 57% 29% 41% 52% 39% 43% 33% 45% 34% 44% 49% 24% 46% 37% 25% 38% 45%
B BC BCD F FG K M P R S S
Decline to answer 146 43 22 13 27 71 48 27 46 100 60 86 37 109 81 39 47 99 21 16 72
% % 6% 5% 4% 1&% K% 4% 4% l]i% 8% % 5% 8% 6% % 5% QQ% % % 6%
e g
Sigma 2064 630 340 265 703 663 700 701 1122 942 786 1278 676 1388 1417 558 973 1091 315 239 1227
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Proporfions/Means: Cglumns Tested (5%, 10% fisk level) - BICIDIE - FIGIH-T1J-KIL-MIN- O/P - Q/R-S/T70

Overlap formulae used.

Page 8
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llfliglglizng Period: December 10 - 14, 2020
Weighted To The U.S. General Adult Population - Propensity

Page Table
1 1
3 2
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6

Title

Q3515 Which of the following major expenses or financial setbacks, if any, did your household unexpectedly have in 2020? Please select all that apply.
Q3515 Which of the following major expenses or financial setbacks, if any, did your household unexpectedly have in 20207 Please select all that apply.

lQSt52§) How would you rate the current quality of your financial life...?
S it...7

931525) How would you rate the current quality of your financial life...?
Sit...7

Q3535 In your opinion, would you say you typically live paycheck to paycheck?
Q3535 In your opinion, would you say you typically live paycheck to paycheck?
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